Title: Holiday Schedule

Term
2024FA

2024FA
2024FA

2024FA
2024FA

2024FA
2024FA

2024FA

Section No.
ACA 122 81H

ART 111 81H
BIO 155 81H

BUS 110 81H
HEA 110 81H

HUM 115 81H
MAT 143 81H

SOC 210 81H

Number of Records: 8

Course

College Transfer
Success

Art Appreciation
Nutrition

Introduction to Business

Personal
Health/Wellness

Critical Thinking
Quantitative Literacy

Introduction to Sociology

Min Cred
1.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

Brunswick Community College

Start Date
12/3/24

12/3/24
12/3/24

12/3/24
12/3/24

12/3/24
12/3/24

12/3/24

End Date
1/3/25

1/3/25
1/3/25

1/3/25
1/3/25

1/3/25
1/3/25

1/3/25

Bldg
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

Room
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
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Instr
LAB

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

Faculty Last

Rollins

Hardee
Sassano

Wallace
Brown

Gurley
Phelps

Crisco

Faculty First
Seth

Donna
Nina

Ashley
Ellen

Jana
Allen

Heather

Enrolled

1

0
20

20

CAP

20

30
30

30
30

30
30

30

Printed on: Oct 31, 2024 at 2:11 PM

Comments

Holiday Minimester. A normal 16 week course
taught in a condensed

4-week session. This is an intensive study
course.

Holiday Minimester. A normal 16-week course
is taught in a

condensed 4-week session. This is an
intensive study course.

NOTE: Proctored Final Exam Required

Holiday Minimester. A normal 16 week course
content taught in a

condensed 4-week session. This is an
intensive study course.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



